TEAM

Spielpaarungen
Team A

TV Idstein
TG Risselsheim

(hier die Teamnamen eintragen)
1 TV Idstein
2 TG Russelsheim

Team B

TG Risselsheim
TV Idstein

Tabelle
1 TV Idstein
2 TG Russelsheim

Balle

Team A Team B

43

38

37

44

Ergebnis
Schiedsgericht Team A TeamB
0 2 0
0 2
Punkte
3
1

Punkte pro Spiel

TV Idstein
TG Russelsheim

2

Punkte Satzdifferenz Spielpunkte

-5



